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PAUL PIETSCH CLASSIC

. . Stand: 25.05.2019, 10:24
Paul Pietsch Classic 2019

Do., 23. Mai 2019 — Sa., 25. Mai 2019

WP /| SS 7 - Stegen
100 m / 18 Sek // 150 m / 26 Sek

Team

Pl. PL Start Bau- Abw. Abw. WP  Straf
Ge k. Nr. Kl Namef.Fahrer jahr A B Str. Pkt
) ) Name 2. Fahrer Fahrzeug ! ) )

1 1 106 6 g, pamson 1980 -0,01 0,03 4
Andreas Lang BMW M 535i
Team UNION Glashiitte

2 1 74 4 Matthias Lewalter 1966 0,03 -0,03 6
Cornelia Lewalter Mercedes-Benz 230 SL
Mannschaft PRT

3 2 76 4 Ralner Teders 1968 0,07 0,02 9
Giinter Pietsch NSUTT
Mannschaft MBIG
Team MBIG

4 1 52 3 Hans-Martin Obermann 1956 0,00  -0,10 10
Elke Obermann Mercedes-Benz 220 S

5 1 98 5 Dr. Bernd-Wilfried KieBler Mercedes-Benz 220 D Pick- 1973 013 0,01 14
Paul-Janosch Ersing up
Mannschaft HVB Private Banking
Team HVB Private Banking

6 2 34 5 Siegfried Richter 1972 0,05  -0,10 15
Marius Richter Porsche 911 T Targa
Team Friih

7 3 84 5 Alexander Rolff 1971 011 0,07 18
Selena Bergmaier BMW 2500

8 4 87 5 Stephen Brand 1973  -0,02 0,18 20
Markus Neser BMW 3.0 CS

9 2 28 3 Dieter Horn 1957 -0,10 0,17 27
Tina Horn Porsche 356 A 1600

9 2 35 6 Peter Gébel 1999 -0,20 -0,07 27
Melanie Gumbl BMW Z3

1" 3 39 3 Dr. Norbert Griesmayr 1959 -013  -0,16 29
Ferdinand Baumgartner Mercedes-Benz 220 S

1" 3 111 6 Helge Holck-Dykesteen Chevrolet Corvette Indy 1986 0,00 0,29 29
Olaf Johansson Pace Car
Team ALPECIN

13 4 4 3 Karl-Heinz Esdar Mercedes-Benz 220 SE 1961 0,26 -0,04 30
Matthias Esdar Cabriolet

PREMIUM PARTNER SUPERIOR PARTNER CLASSIC PARTNER
fHypovereinsbank | UNION q%
wember of @ UniCredit GLASHUTTE/SA.
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PAUL PIETSCH CLASSIC

Paul Pietsch Classic 2019

Do., 23. Mai 2019 — Sa., 25. Mai 2019

WP /| SS 7 - Stegen

Start
Nr.

93

72

60

116

113

85

41

55

108

29

19

104

46

Kl.

5

Team
Name 1. Fahrer
Name 2. Fahrer

Mannschaft PRT
Ralf Thiehofe
Christine Thiehofe

Team Hotel Ritter Durbach
Dominic Miiller
Dirk Johae

Matthias Konig
Katrin Konig

Christian Witte
Dr. Stephan Ziegler

Mannschaft PRT
Armin Rossner
Dr. Leonore Jahn

Mannschaft Hauptsache Oldtimer

Ulrich Haupt
Philip Haupt
Hauptsache Oldtimer

Team ALPECIN

Claus Ditschun

Andreas Mietz
Mannschaft MBIG

Team MBIG

Philippe Eberz

Mareike Obermann-Eberz

Thomas Lérz
Evelin Lorz

Mannschaft Pietsch
Uwe Brodbeck
Curt Bloss

Team KAC
Christian Deneke
Felicitas Poppelmann

Mannschaft ADAC/ MSCO
Wolfgang Michalsky
Fabian Michalsky

Team ALPECIN
Eckhard Siidmersen
Thomas Welzel

PREMIUM PARTNER

Bau-
Fahrzeug Jahr

1974
VW Porsche 914 2.0

1963
Mercedes Benz O 319

1963
Chevrolet Corvair Monza

1990
Alfa Romeo 75 3,0 V6 QV

1987
Ferrari 328 GTS
Volkswagen 1302 LS 1971
Cabriolet
Mercedes-Benz 300 SL 1955
Coupé

1986
Mercedes-Benz 300 SL

1984
Renault R 5 Turbo 2
Mercedes-Benz 300 SL 1957
Roadster

1953
Austin-Healey 100-4
Alfa Romeo Giulia Nuova 1978
Rallye

1968
Mercedes-Benz 280 SL

SUPERIOR PARTNER
fHypovereinsbank | UNION
wember of @ UniCredit GLASHUTTE/SA.

Abw.

0,13

-0,24

-0,17

0,22

0,07

0,34

-0,36

-0,01

-0,24

0,35

-0,03

0,26

-0,53

CLASSIC PARTNER

Stand: 25.05.2019, 10:24

100 m / 18 Sek // 150 m / 26 Sek

Abw.

B

-0,18

0,08

-0,15

0,11

0,27

-0,01

-0,02

0,39

0,18

0,08

-0,48

0,26

-0,01

il

Fyncu-HarToN®

WP
Str.

Straf
Pkt.

31

32

32

33

34

35

38

40

42

43

51

52

54
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PAUL PIETSCH CLASSIC

Paul Pietsch Classic 2019
Do., 23. Mai 2019 — Sa., 25. Mai 2019

Team

S:larrt KI. Name 1. Fahrer !3;::-
) Name 2. Fahrer Fahrzeug !

91 5 Arne Stumpp 1975
Renate Trucksaess BMW 2002 Turbo
Mannschaft ADAC/ MSCO

40 3 Anton Himmelsbach 1961
Petra Himmelsbach Mercedes-Benz 190 SL
Mannschaft MBIG
Team MBIG

53 4 Markus Gut 1968
Stefan Biichi Porsche 912 Coupé

81 5 Thoralf Volkens 1971
Angela Volkens Alfa Romeo 2000 GTV

7 2 Prof. Dr. Mark Goepel 1938

Dr. Esther Wieland Riley Brooklands special

100 5 Jochen Eckardt 1974
Monika Eckardt Triumph TR 6

99 5 Corinne Heusser 1974
Fritz Cirener Peugeot 304 Cabriolet
Team ALPECIN

43 3 Jiirgen Budde Mercedes-Benz 300 SL 1958
Frederic Budde Roadster
Mannschaft Alpecin
Team ALPECIN

47 5 Yannick Ruschke 1971
Dr. Yorck Streitborger Porsche 911 E Targa

59 4 Prof. Dr. Thomas Zeller 1964
Silvia Zeller Porsche 356 SC Coupé
Team Motor Presse Stuttgart

118 4 Maik Miiller 1964
Tim Ramms Opel Rekord A
Team UNION Glashiitte

75 6 Jens Teufel 1996
Nina Hiller Fiat Barchetta
Team Audi Tradition

65 4 Hans-Joachim Rothenpieler 1967
Birgit Priemer Audi 80 Variant

PREMIUM PARTNER SUPERIOR PARTNER
fHypovereinsbank | UNION
vemberof ¥ UniCredit GLASHUTTE/SA.

Abw.

0,17

-0,39

0,21

0,14

-0,25

-0,20

-0,04

-0,80

-0,68

0,29

-0,58

-0,73

-0,60

Stand: 25.05.2019, 10:24

100 m / 18 Sek // 150 m / 26 Sek

Abw. WP  Straf
B Str. Pkt
-0,38 55
0,19 58
0,39 60
0,49 63
0,43 68
-0,50 70
-0,75 79
0,00 80
0,12 80
0,54 83
0,30 88
-0,16 89
0,30 90

CLASSIC PARTNER
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12
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WP /| SS 7 - Stegen

Start
Nr.

97

54

88

25

51

79

38

64

86

22

31

103

Kl.

Team
Name 1. Fahrer
Name 2. Fahrer

Mannschaft Pietsch
Peter-Paul Pietsch
Dr. Patricia Scholten

Nicholas J. Dunning
Edgar Liihr
Mannschaft MBIG
Team MBIG

Peter Formhals
Julian P. Formhals

Team OCC
Katharina Finger
Lisa Hofmann

Team KAC
Stefanie Deneke
Amelita Deneke

Team ALPECIN
Marc-Philippe Hornung
Patrick Scheel

Milko Agueci
Yvonne Grabher-Agueci

Mannschaft Hauptsache Oldtimer

Norbert Schrader
Ralph Koppenhoéfer

Horst Langel
Dr. Gerhard Adler

Team Ford Classic
Hartwig Petersen
Stefan Cerchez

Team KAC
Gabriele Mair
Claus Mair

Mannschaft HVB Private Banking
Team HVB Private Banking

Stefan Kober
Caterine Bustamante

Robert Wiest
Dirk Hassert

PREMIUM PARTNER

auto
motor
“~Spori]

PAUL PIETSCH CLASSIC

Paul Pietsch Classic 2019
Do., 23. Mai 2019 — Sa., 25. Mai 2019

Bau-
Fahrzeug Jahr

1976
Porsche 911 Turbo

1973
Porsche 911 S Targa

1968
Mercedes-Benz 280 SL

1979
Volkswagen Golf GTI

1991
Volkswagen Golf | Cabriolet

1982
Porsche 911 SC

1969
Alfa Romeo Spider Veloce

1977
Porsche 911 S Targa

1971
Fiat 850 Sport Coupé

1971
Ford Capri RS 2600

1956
Jaguar XK 140 OTS

1961
Rollys Royce Silver Cloud Il

1977
Porsche 911 Turbo

SUPERIOR PARTNER
fHypovereinsbank | UNION
vemberof ¥ UniCredit GLASHUTTE/SA.

Abw.

-0,57

0,28

-0,49

0,98

0,41

-0,76

0,47

0,40

-0,56

0,19

-0,43

1,08

0,17

CLASSIC PARTNER

Stand: 25.05.2019, 10:24

100 m / 18 Sek // 150 m / 26 Sek

Abw.

B

-0,35

-0,68

0,49

0,01

0,59

-0,25

0,55

0,62

0,50

-0,89

-0,69

0,13

1,08
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WP  Straf
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12
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17
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13
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14
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WP /| SS 7 - Stegen

il
109 &6
14 5
70 6
27 3
114 6
16 5

2 1
45 5
26 3
83 5

8 2
42 3
77 4
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PAUL PIETSCH CLASSIC

Paul Pietsch Classic 2019

Team
Name 1. Fahrer
Name 2. Fahrer

Michael Frank
Alfred Frank

Team Opel Classic
Wolfgang Gomoll
Uwe Mertin

Team Globo
Sebastian Moczek
Thomas Frey

Christian Geistdorfer
Bernd Ostmann

Dr. Bernd Cordes
Heiko Cordes

Team Opel Classic
Harald Hamprecht
Nils Oberschelp

Prof. Dr. Stefan Mecheels
Patrizia Mecheels

Team ALPECIN
Andreas Hartmann
Anja Dolle-Hartmann

Mannschaft Pietsch
Georg Weidmann
Christina Rahmes

Team Friih
Dirk Heisterkamp
Daniel EndreR

Manfred Feldhaus
Monika Brochtrup

Team ALPECIN
Jens Hermsmeier
Yuling Zhang Hermsmeier

Bert De Paep
Dr. Sabine Belis

PREMIUM PARTNER

Do., 23. Mai 2019 — Sa., 25. Mai 2019

Bau-
Fahrzeug Jahr
Porsche 911 Carrera 3.2 1986
Cabriolet
1974
Opel Admiral B 2.8 E
1979
Porsche 911 Turbo
Porsche 356 A 1500 GS 1956
Carrera
Ferrari 208 GTS Turbo 1987
Intercooler
1976
Opel Diplomat B V8 5.4
1928
Bentley 6 1/2 Litre Speed Six
1976
Alfa Romeo Spider
Mercedes-Benz 300 SL 1955
Coupé
1970
Ford Capri 1500 XL
1939
BMW 327/28 Cabriolet
Mercedes-Benz 300 SL 1957
Roadster
1968
Volvo 133
SUPERIOR PARTNER
fHypovereinsbank | UNION
wember of @ UniCredit GLASHUTTE/SA.

Abw.

-0,78

-0,20

-1,05

0,49

1,24

-0,38

-0,36

-0,71

-0,37

-0,68

0,56

0,66

0,35

CLASSIC PARTNER

Stand: 25.05.2019, 10:24

100 m / 18 Sek // 150 m / 26 Sek

Abw. WP  Straf
B Str. Pkt
-0,47 125
-1,09 129
-0,25 130
0,83 132
0,12 136
-1,01 139
1,09 145
0,74 145
-1,09 146
0,78 146
-0,92 148
0,83 149
1,16 151
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Fyncu-HarToN®
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PAUL PIETSCH CLASSIC

Paul Pietsch Classic 2019

Do., 23. Mai 2019 — Sa., 25. Mai 2019

WP /| SS 7 - Stegen

Start
Nr.

58

92

80

17

30

56

23

48

73

67

115

Kl.

4

Team
Name 1. Fahrer
Name 2. Fahrer

Mario Ketterer
Klaus Grether

Mannschaft PRT
Peter Steinwachs
Dr. Jochen WeiR}

Wolfgang Schneider
Elke Schneider

Mannschaft Pietsch
Prof. Hans-Ulrich Sachs
Danielle Sachs

Rolf Weidmann
Jorn-Hinrich Capeller

Team Opel Classic

Patrick Munsch

Gerd Stegmaier

Mannschaft HVB Private Banking
Team HVB Private Banking
Arthur Bechtel

Christian Karle

Mannschaft Hauptsache Oldtimer
Horst Briihmann

Jiirgen Hensing

Hauptsache Oldtimer

Team KAC

Claudia Neuhaus
Sandra Paffe
Mannschaft Alpecin
Team ALPECIN

Dr. Gereon Wischerhoff
Thomas Rippert

Team SODECIA Powertrain
Jascha Alexander Jacobs
Thomas Oldemeyer

Thomas Ammann
Katrin Ammann-Sigel

Team ADAC
Peter Carli
Michael Carli

PREMIUM PARTNER

Bau-
Fahrzeug Jahr

1962
Volkswagen 1200

1972
Opel GT 1900

1970
Porsche 911 T
Bentley 4 1/2 Litre Drophead 1939
Coupé

1937
Rolls Royce 25/30 HP

1980
Opel Monza 3.0 E

1955
Mercedes-Benz 190 SL

1962
Jaguar Mk I

1963
Porsche 356 SC Cabriolet

1972
Porsche 911 S Targa

1970
Porsche 911 T Targa

1996
Porsche 911 Carrera
Lancia Delta Integrale 2.0 16 1990
\'

SUPERIOR PARTNER
fHypovereinsbank | UNION
vemberof ¥ UniCredit GLASHUTTE/SA.

Abw.

-1,20

-0,98

-0,82

-0,86

0,58

-0,31

1,24

-0,18

-0,01

-1,15

-0,15

-0,73

-0,35

CLASSIC PARTNER

Stand: 25.05.2019, 10:24

100 m / 18 Sek // 150 m / 26 Sek

Abw. WP  Straf
B Str. Pkt
0,40 160
-0,63 161
-0,82 164
-0,88 174
1,24 182
-1,54 185
0,65 189
1,76 194
1,96 197
0,82 197
1,84 199
1,41 214
-1,82 217
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PAUL PIETSCH CLASSIC

Paul Pietsch Classic 2019
Do., 23. Mai 2019 — Sa., 25. Mai 2019

WP /| SS 7 - Stegen

Start
Nr.

57

32

68

71

82

95

62

24

107

110

49

61

33

Kl.

4

Team
Name 1. Fahrer
Name 2. Fahrer

Markus Just

Alexandra Koch

Mannschaft HVB Private Banking
Team HVB Private Banking
Wilhelm Leuze

Janis Ernst

Team Fynch-Hatton
Tobias Reichardt
Sascha Pasquariello

Team Globo
Markus Bitter
Dr. Gunter Hieber

Roland Heiderscheid
Marc Heiderscheid

Team Botucal
Fernando Ribeiro
Jean-Marie Gansen

Mannschaft ADAC/ MSCO
Anton Singler
Rosemarie Singler

Team KAC
Joe Preis
Tina Preis

Raymond Echternach
Gerard Reis

Mannschaft ADAC/ MSCO
Team ADAC

Dr. Jiirgen Joseph

Jorg Biirkel

Mannschaft Alpecin
Team ALPECIN

Christoph Harras-Wolff
Carl Michaelis

Team HVB Private Banking
Heinz-Jiirgen Blim

Dr. Jorn Giisewell

Mannschaft HVB Private Banking
Team HVB Private Banking

Ralf Bommer

Cathrin Bommer

Bau-

Fahrzeug Jahr

1962
Auto Union 1000 S De Luxe

1967
Iso Rivolta Grifo GL 350

1965
Ford Mustang Convertible

1976
Bitter Diplomat CD

1970
Morgan 4/4 Competition

1991
Mazda MX 5

1965
RenaultR 8

1987
Porsche 911 Turbo

1983
Porsche 911

1986
Porsche 911 Carrera 3.2

1973
Porsche 911 S Coupé

1964
Austin-Healey MK lll BJ8

Mercedes-Benz 280 SE 1969

Coupé

PREMIUM PARTNER

SUPERIOR PARTNER

4 HypoVereinsbank
vemberof ¥ UniCredit

UNION

GLASHUTTE/SA.

Abw.

-1,69

-1,87

-2,00

0,81

-0,19

0,44

-1,69

-1,42

1,61

3,04

-1,95

-2,54

-1,25

Stand: 25.05.2019, 10:24

100 m / 18 Sek // 150 m / 26 Sek

Abw.

B

0,49

0,38

-0,57

-1,82

-2,60

2,35

1,43

-2,04

2,03

-0,60

-2,05

-1,48

-2,84

WP
Str.

Straf

Pkt.

218

225

257

263

279

279

312

346

364

364

400

402

409

CLASSIC PARTNER
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PAUL PIETSCH CLASSIC

Paul Pietsch Classic 2019
Do., 23. Mai 2019 — Sa., 25. Mai 2019

WP /| SS 7 - Stegen

il
117 4
66 6
96 4
101 5
50 4
21 3
12 3
15 5
20 3
36 6
63 4

4 2
13 4

Team
Name 1. Fahrer
Name 2. Fahrer

Mannschaft ADAC/ MSCO
Gerhard Diirr
Ute Diirr

Martin Utberg
Richard Kaan

Dr. Gregor Sommer
Sandra Bugglé

Raymond Le Lourec
Arséne Reis

Team ALPECIN
Dr. Benno Jaspers
Julia Jaspers

Team KAC
Michael Stehle
Marlon Stehle

Mannschaft Pietsch
Otto Ferdinand Wachs
Oliver Radtke

Team Opel Classic
Hans-Jorg Goétzl
Michael Gaedt

Team KAC
Michael Knéapple
Kerstin Knapple

Team HVB Private Banking
Roland Ludwig
Jutta Bracht

Peter Paas
Ulrich Trees

Christian Hinz
Jiirgen Deusch

Team Opel Classic
Georg Thanscheidt
Ines Schwendemann

PREMIUM PARTNER

Bau-
Fahrzeug Jahr

1962
Chevrolet Corvette C1

1996
Alfa Romeo 1300

1969
Mercedes-Benz 280 SL

1975
Porsche 911 S Coupé

1965
Porsche 356 C 1600

1955
Porsche 356 Speedster 1600

1949
Bentley 3/8 Racer

1975
Opel Manta 1900 Berlinetta

1955
Porsche 356 Speedster 1500

1983
Mercedes-Benz 500 SEL

1966
Fiat 850 Sport Coupé
MG Magnette NA Open 1934
Tourer

1969
Opel GT

SUPERIOR PARTNER
fHypovereinsbank | UNION
vemberof ¥ UniCredit GLASHUTTE/SA.

Abw.

-2,64

-0,04

-4,16

1,95

-5,37

-4,12

-5,55

-6,31

-5,72

-2,61

5,88

15,06

23,57

CLASSIC PARTNER

Stand: 25.05.2019, 10:24

100 m / 18 Sek // 150 m / 26 Sek

Abw.

B

-2,72

-0,39

-2,05

4,32

-1,49

-2,54

-2,04

-2,39

-4,28

1,96

4,88

12,05

19,70

il
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WP
Str.

500

500

Straf
Pkt.

536

543

621

627

649

666

704

739

928

957

988

1000

1000
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PAUL PIETSCH CLASSIC

Do., 23. Mai 2019 — Sa., 25. Mai 2019

WP /| SS 7 - Stegen

Pl. PL Start

Ge KiI. Nr. K.
3 1
5 2
11 3
37 3
90 5
102 5
105 6
112 6
18 6

Team
Name 1. Fahrer
Name 2. Fahrer

Dirk Schulz
Werner Stahl

Willi Mayer
Christina Mayer

Johannes Schapler
Rose Tschanun

Dr. Andreas Rohrle
Katrin Rohrle

Richard Uhl
Simon Uhl

Jacques Lamby
Ed Goedert

Thomas Heinz
Dorothea Heinz

Thomas Hinz
Dagmar Hinz

Team Opel Classic
Ute Kernbach

PREMIUM PARTNER

Bau-
Fahrzeug Jahr
1929
Rolls-Royce 20 HP
1934
Lagonda Le Mans
1949
Cadillac Club Coupé
1958
Chevrolet Corvette C1
1972
Opel Diplomat B V8
Fiat 131 Abarth Rally 1976
Stradale
Alfa Romeo Spider 2000 1980
Veloce
1987
Porsche 911 Carrera 3.2
1990
Opel Corsa A GSi
SUPERIOR PARTNER
fHypovereinsbank | UNION
vemberof ¥ UniCredit GLASHUTTE/SA.

Stand: 25.05.2019, 10:24

100 m / 18 Sek // 150 m / 26 Sek

Abw. WP  Straf

B Str. Pkt
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DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

CLASSIC PARTNER
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